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 Clasificación  : GRAN PREMI MUNT BIKES                                              
 
 Fecha          : 23/04/11 
 Distancia      :  45     Kms - Promed     :  38.02   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1       7 GONZALEZ DE,Daniel   SENIO  MUNTBIKES                  01:11:01           
   2      75 NUÑEZ,Israel         MA-30  MARTORELL BIKE. CLUB       01:11:02        1 seg. 
   3      70 GIRONES,Josep        MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE               01:11:06        5 seg. 
   4      50 MARTIN,Miguel        MA-30  SARFA                      01:12:30     1:29 min. 
   5       1 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNTBIKES                  01:12:30     1:29 min. 
   6      29 SANCHEZ,Eladi        MA-30  SEDIS. CLU B CICLISTA       01:12:30     1:29 min. 
   7      30 GARCIA,Oriol         SENIO  BICI EQUIP  SKODA           01:12:30     1:29 min. 
   8      74 DIEZ,Jose Manuel     MA-30  MONFORTE D EL CID           01:12:30     1:29 min. 
   9      21 GIOL,Albert          SENIO  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM   01:12:30     1:29 min. 
  10      16 MONTSERRAT,Jose Mª   MA-30  RC.TELECOM -SKODA           01:12:30     1:29 min. 
  11       3 ABARDIA,Raul         MA-30  MUNTBIKES                  01:12:30     1:29 min. 
  12      17 GARCIA,Xavier        MA-30  RC.TELECOM -SKODA           01:12:30     1:29 min. 
  13      78 SORIA,Xavier         MA-30  GALVESPORT . CLUB CICLISTA  01:13:06     2:05 min. 
  14      37 PUA,David            MA-30  ELECTROIZA S                01:13:06     2:05 min. 
  15      41 CRUZ,Raul            SENIO  ASESORES D E NAVARRA        01:13:55     2:54 min. 
  16      81 ALIER,David          MA-30  LES FRANQU ESES V.UNIÓ CIC  01:14:01     3:00 min. 
  17      45 BENITEZ DE LA,José M MA-30  BIKE GOURM ET TEAM CYCLING  01:14:06     3:05 min. 
  18      83 URO,Jordi            SENIO  LLUÇANÈS. UNIÓ CICLISTA    01:14:22    1 Vts  
  19       6 ALVAREZ,FELIPE       MA-30  MUNTBIKES                  01:14:37    1 Vts  
  20      79 GALVEZ,Alejandro     SENIO  GALVESPORT . CLUB CICLISTA  01:15:31    1 Vts  
  21      27 BORRAS,Joan Manel    MA-30  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM   01:15:31    1 Vts  
  22      24 PUIT,Javier          MA-30  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM   01:15:31    1 Vts  
  23       8 LOPEZ,Pablo          MA-30  MUNTBIKES                  01:15:31    1 Vts  
  24       5 GUERRA,Juan Miguel   MA-30  MUNTBIKES                  01:16:36    1 Vts  
  25      33 LOPEZ,David          SENIO  BICI EQUIP  SKODA           01:18:33    2 Vts  
  26      73 GARCIA,Pere          MA-30  BAIX EBRE.  PENYA CICLISTA  01:18:35    2 Vts  
  27      26 CASAS,Xavier         MA-30  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM   01:20:10    2 Vts  
  28      18 SANCHEZ,Jorge        MA-30  RC.TELECOM -SKODA           01:20:33    2 Vts  
 
 Corredores clasificados : 28 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTERS - 30 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      75 NUÑEZ,Israel         MA-30  MARTORELL BIKE. CLUB       01:11:02          seg. 
   2      70 GIRONES,Josep        MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE               01:11:06        4 seg. 
   3      50 MARTIN,Miguel        MA-30  SARFA                      01:12:30     1:28 min. 
   4       1 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNTBIKES                  01:12:30     1:28 min. 
   5      29 SANCHEZ,Eladi        MA-30  SEDIS. CLU B CICLISTA       01:12:30     1:28 min. 
   6      74 DIEZ,Jose Manuel     MA-30  MONFORTE D EL CID           01:12:30     1:28 min. 
   7      16 MONTSERRAT,Jose Mª   MA-30  RC.TELECOM -SKODA           01:12:30     1:28 min. 
   8       3 ABARDIA,Raul         MA-30  MUNTBIKES                  01:12:30     1:28 min. 
   9      17 GARCIA,Xavier        MA-30  RC.TELECOM -SKODA           01:12:30     1:28 min. 
  10      78 SORIA,Xavier         MA-30  GALVESPORT . CLUB CICLISTA  01:13:06     2:04 min. 
  11      37 PUA,David            MA-30  ELECTROIZA S                01:13:06     2:04 min. 
  12      81 ALIER,David          MA-30  LES FRANQU ESES V.UNIÓ CIC  01:14:01     2:59 min. 
  13      45 BENITEZ DE LA,José M MA-30  BIKE GOURM ET TEAM CYCLING  01:14:06     3:04 min. 
  14       6 ALVAREZ,FELIPE       MA-30  MUNTBIKES                  01:14:37    1 Vts  
  15      27 BORRAS,Joan Manel    MA-30  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM   01:15:31    1 Vts  
  16      24 PUIT,Javier          MA-30  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM   01:15:31    1 Vts  
  17       8 LOPEZ,Pablo          MA-30  MUNTBIKES                  01:15:31    1 Vts  
  18       5 GUERRA,Juan Miguel   MA-30  MUNTBIKES                  01:16:36    1 Vts  
  19      73 GARCIA,Pere          MA-30  BAIX EBRE.  PENYA CICLISTA  01:18:35    2 Vts  
  20      26 CASAS,Xavier         MA-30  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM   01:20:10    2 Vts  
  21      18 SANCHEZ,Jorge        MA-30  RC.TELECOM -SKODA           01:20:33    2 Vts  
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 Clasificación de : SENIORS 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1       7 GONZALEZ DE,Daniel   SENIO  MUNTBIKES                  01:11:01           
   2      30 GARCIA,Oriol         SENIO  BICI EQUIP  SKODA           01:12:30     1:29 min. 
   3      21 GIOL,Albert          SENIO  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM   01:12:30     1:29 min. 
   4      41 CRUZ,Raul            SENIO  ASESORES D E NAVARRA        01:13:55     2:54 min. 
   5      83 URO,Jordi            SENIO  LLUÇANÈS. UNIÓ CICLISTA    01:14:22    1 Vts  
   6      79 GALVEZ,Alejandro     SENIO  GALVESPORT . CLUB CICLISTA  01:15:31    1 Vts  
   7      33 LOPEZ,David          SENIO  BICI EQUIP  SKODA           01:18:33    2 Vts  
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
    1  MUNTBIKES                      03:36:01  
    2  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM       03:43:32  
    3  RC.TELECOM-SKODA               03:45:33  
    4  GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA      02:28:37  
    5  BICI EQUIP SKODA               02:31:03  
 


